
Pecan 1- Way Tin 
Pearson’s Trio
Sweet & Salty Gift Tin
Corporate Naturals
Pecan 2-Way Gift Tin

$35-$50

Taste of Pecan
Pecan 3-Way Orchard Tin
Holiday Baking Box
Ms. Nettie’s Tin
The Spice of Life Box

Pearson’s Classics Gift Box
Variety Gift Tin Stack
The Holiday Joy Box
Signature Flavor Pecan Six Pack

$20-$35
$22.00

$32.00

$26.00

$17.00

$35.00

$46.00

$38.00

$48.00

$40.00

$50.00

$35-$50

$52.00

$59.00

$118.00

$56.00

Corporate Gifts

Shop our corporate gifts here

https://pearsonfarm.com/collections/gifts


Corporate Gifts

$20-$35

$35-$50

$35-$50


