## **Corporate Gifts**

## \$20-\$35

Pecan 1- Way Tin	\$22.00
Pearson's Trio	\$32.00
Sweet & Salty Gift Tin	\$26.00
Corporate Naturals	\$17.00
Pecan 2-Way Gift Tin	\$35.00
± ±	
\$35-\$50	
Taste of Pecan	\$46.00
Pecan 3-Way Orchard Tin	\$38.00
Holiday Baking Box	\$48.00
Ms. Nettie's Tin	\$40.00
The Spice of Life Box	\$50.00
1	
\$35-\$50	
Pearson's Classics Gift Box	\$52.00
Variety Gift Tin Stack	\$59.00
The Holiday Joy Box	\$118.00
Signature Flavor Pecan Six Pack	\$56.00

Shop our corporate gifts **here** 



## **Corporate Gifts**

## \$20-\$35











\$35-\$50











\$35-\$50







